31.08.2022 - Trial 1 - Marty Parrish - ASCA Stockdog Trial

Ranking - Cattle

PlaceScore Dog Handler
Started
1 91.00 PJ (S Bar L Flowers of Florence) Beate von Goscinski
2 81.00  Summer (S Bar L Catania) Marie-Therese Milotta-Berka
3 72.00 Cas (S Bar L You're my cascading win) Nicole Knor

1 105.00 Mick (Giglio's Coal) Ben De Boer
2 89.00  Aroona (Twin Falls Creek Aroona) Sabine Prehl
1 111.00 Reed (Rasta Fay) Natascha Hartmann
2 108.00 Ty (Doc Piepers Halcon Atigrado) Kay Pieper
3 106.00 Femke (JJ Femke) Paula Brughmans
4 52.00 Tiffy (Copper Beech Gatria) Carolina Anhamm
5 HCT Siebe (Siebe Gimme More) Paula Brughmans
[ ]
Ranking - Ducks
PlaceScore Dog Handler
1 76.00 Cas (S Bar L You're my cascading win) Nicole Knor
Marie-Therese Milotta-

2 46.00 Summer (S Bar L Catania) Berka

1 105.00 Rose (S Bar L Ribana) Andrea Pischel

2 104.00 Tex (V Bar C Texas Sandstorm) Michelle De Boer
3 100.00 Mick (Giglio's Coal) Ben De Boer

4 97.00 Laska (Laska Vom Klostertal) Andrea Pischel

Advanced




1 116.00 Koda (S Bar L Kodiak) Sandra Zilch

2 113.00 Ty (Doc Piepers Halcon Atigrado) Kay Pieper

3 109.00 Suzie (S Bar L American Spirit) Nicole Knor

4 107.00 Reed (Rasta Fay) Natascha Hartmann

5 107.00 Shiloh (S Bar L A Sky Full Of Stars Wolf) Julia Wolf

6 94.00 Jacy (Blackforest Betula Pendula) Roland Hofeneder

7 93.00 Siebe (Siebe Gimme More) Paula Brughmans

8 91.00 Aroona (Twin Falls Creek Aroona) Sabine Prehl

9 85.00 Baloo (Mr Baloo of the Marjohrita) Cathy Tousch

10 81.00 Sem (Doc Piepers Culebrera Gris) Kay Pieper

11 T Rango (Crown Point 50 Letters Are Just Enough For Nina Krammer
Durango)

Ranking - Sheep

PlaceScore Dog Handler

Marie-Therese Milotta-

1 78.00 Summer (S Bar L Catania)
Berka
2 77.00 Cas (S Bar L You're my cascading win) Nicole Knor
3 73.00 Flicka (S Bar L Four Roses) Julia Wolf
1 106.00 Aroona (Twin Falls Creek Aroona) Sabine Prehl
2 100.00 Mick (Giglio's Coal) Ben De Boer
3 89.00 Rose (S Bar L Ribana) Andrea Pischel
1 116.00 Suzie (S Bar L American Spirit) Nicole Knor
2 113.00 Dory (Cut'n Loose Hunky Dory) Maarten Walter
3 112.00 Rango (Crown Point 50 Letters Are Just Enough For Nina Krammer
Durango)
4 109.00 Shiloh (S Bar L A Sky Full Of Stars Wolf) Julia Wolf
5 108.00 Koda (S Bar L Kodiak) Sandra Zilch
6 104.00 Ty (Doc Piepers Halcon Atigrado) Kay Pieper
7 101.00 Sem (Doc Piepers Culebrera Gris) Kay Pieper
8 98.00 Reed (Rasta Fay ) Natascha Hartmann
9 95.00 Jacy (Blackforest Betula Pendula) Roland Hofeneder
10 95.00 Siebe (Siebe Gimme More) Paula Brughmans
11 94.00 Tiffy (Copper Beech Gatria) Carolina Anhamm



Award
HIT
Started
HIT Open
HIT
Advanced
HIT OB
Started
HIT OB
Open/Adv

High In Trial

Dog
PJ (S Bar L Flowers of Florence)

Aroona (Twin Falls Creek Aroona)

Koda (S Bar L Kodiak)
No qualifing result

Laska (Laska Vom Klostertal)

Handler

Beate von Goscinski
Sabine Prehl

Sandra Zilch

Andrea Pischel



31.08.2022 - Trial 2 - John Knepper - ASCA Stockdog Trial

Ranking - Cattle

PlaceScore Dog Handler

Started
1 87.00 Maki (S Bar L Maki) Sandra Zilch

2 8600  Summer (S Bar L Catania) Marie-Therese Milotta-

Berka
3 77.00  Tumble (JJ Tumble Brughmans) Paula Brughmans
1 113.00 Dory (Cut'n Loose Hunky Dory) Maarten Walter
2 109.00 Mick (Giglio's Coal) Ben De Boer
1 114.00 Ty (Doc Piepers Halcon Atigrado) Kay Pieper
2 110.00 Joys (Feeling Rainbow Let Me Live) Chiara Dalle Donne
3 109.00 Jacy (Blackforest Betula Pendula) Roland Hofeneder
4 109.00 Suzie (S Bar L American Spirit) Nicole Knor
5 109.00 Tex (V Bar C Texas Sandstorm) Michelle De Boer
6 106.00 Rango (Crown Point 50 Letters Are Just Enough For Nina Krammer
Durango)
7 104.00 Sem (Doc Piepers Culebrera Gris) Kay Pieper
8 52.00 Tiffy (Copper Beech Gatria) Carolina Anhamm
[ ]
Ranking - Ducks
PlaceScore Dog Handler
Started
1 82.00 Cas (S Bar L You're my cascading win) Nicole Knor
2 79.00  Summer (S Bar L Catania) Marie-Therese Milotta-Berka

1 106.00 Tex (V Bar C Texas Sandstorm) Michelle De Boer
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Mick (Giglio's Coal)

Rose (S Bar L Ribana)

Laska (Laska Vom Klostertal)
Tumble (JJ Tumble Brughmans)

Ben De Boer
Andrea Pischel
Andrea Pischel
Paula Brughmans
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PlaceScore

Advanced

Ty (Doc Piepers Halcon Atigrado)
Suzie (S Bar L American Spirit)
Joys (Feeling Rainbow Let Me Live)
Reed (Rasta Fay)

Sem (Doc Piepers Culebrera Gris)
Baloo (Mr Baloo of the Marjohrita)
Femke (JJ Femke)

Aroona (Twin Falls Creek Aroona)
Jacy (Blackforest Betula Pendula)

Kay Pieper

Nicole Knor

Chiara Dalle Donne
Natascha Hartmann
Kay Pieper

Cathy Tousch

Paula Brughmans
Sabine Prehl
Roland Hofeneder

Ranking - Sheep

Dog
Started

Handler

1 81.00
2 81.00
3 74.00

Flicka (S Bar L Four Roses)
Summer (S Bar L Catania)
Cas (S Bar L You're my cascading win)

Julia Wolf
Marie-Therese Milotta-Berka
Nicole Knor

109.00
104.00
102.00
101.00
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93.00

69.00
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Mick (Giglio's Coal)

Aroona (Twin Falls Creek Aroona)
Tumble (JJ Tumble Brughmans)
Rose (S Bar L Ribana)

Dory (Cut'n Loose Hunky Dory)

Tex (V Bar C Texas Sandstorm)

Reed (Rasta Fay )

Suzie (S Bar L American Spirit)

Sem (Doc Piepers Culebrera Gris)
Shiloh (S Bar L A Sky Full Of Stars Wolf)
Jacy (Blackforest Betula Pendula)

Ty (Doc Piepers Halcon Atigrado)

Tiffy (Copper Beech Gatria)

Laska (Laska Vom Klostertal)

Ben De Boer
Sabine Prehl
Paula Brughmans
Andrea Pischel

Maarten Walter
Michelle De Boer
Natascha Hartmann
Nicole Knor

Kay Pieper

Julia Wolf

Roland Hofeneder
Kay Pieper

Carolina Anhamm
Andrea Pischel



High In Trial

Award Dog Handler
SHtI;;rrted Maki (S Bar L Maki) Sandra Zilch
HIT Open Dory (Cut'n Loose Hunky Dory) Maarten Walter
:cli-l\-/anced Ty (Doc Piepers Halcon Atigrado) Kay Pieper
SHtl;gg No qualifing result

HIT OB

Open/Adv Laska (Laska Vom Klostertal) Andrea Pischel



01.09.2022 - Trial 1 - Marty Parrish - ASCA Stockdog Trial

Ranking - Cattle

PlaceScore Dog Handler
Started

1 91.00 Cas (S Bar L You're my cascading win) Nicole Knor

2 87.00 Maki (S Bar L Maki) Sandra Zilch

1 107.00 Mick (Giglio's Coal) Ben De Boer

1 116.00 Suzie (S Bar L American Spirit) Nicole Knor

2 115.00 Rango (Crown Point 50 Letters Are Just Enough For Durango) Nina Krammer

3 113.00 Joys (Feeling Rainbow Let Me Live) Chiara Dalle Donne
4 113.00 Dory (Cut'n Loose Hunky Dory) Maarten Walter

5 108.00 Ziva (V Bar C Texas Wildfire Zanetti) Marco Zanetti

6 104.00 Cam (Irn Bru Cameron) Raphaelle Hischier
7 102.00 Tex (V Bar C Texas Sandstorm) Michelle De Boer
8 99.00 Rob (Doc Piepers Irn Bru Roble) Raphaelle Hischier
9 99.00 Sem (Doc Piepers Culebrera Gris) Kay Pieper

10 95.00  Jacy (Blackforest Betula Pendula) Roland Hofeneder
11 82.00 Tiffy (Copper Beech Gatria) Carolina Anhamm

Ranking - Ducks

PlaceScore Dog Handler
Started
1 87.00 Cas (S Bar L You're my cascading win) Nicole Knor
2 85.00 Summer (S Bar L Catania) Marie-Therese Milotta-Berka

1 104.00 Liam (S Bar L Rho) Heidrun Frankl
2 99.00 Mick (Giglio's Coal) Ben De Boer



w

88.00

Tumble (JJ Tumble Brughmans)
Advanced

Paula Brughmans

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

PlaceScore Dog

D WD

117.00
116.00
106.00
105.00
105.00
102.00
90.00
77.00
38.50

86.00
80.00

74.00
72.00

Suzie (S Bar L American Spirit) Nicole Knor

Baloo (Mr Baloo of the Marjohrita) Cathy Tousch
Cam (Irn Bru Cameron) Raphaelle Hischier
Sem (Doc Piepers Culebrera Gris) Kay Pieper

Reed (Rasta Fay )

Femke (JJ Femke)

Smiley (Stockyard Leather Lasso)
Jacy (Blackforest Betula Pendula)
Tex (V Bar C Texas Sandstorm)

Ranking - Sheep

Started

Cas (S Bar L You're my cascading win)
Diamond (Copper Beech Black Diamond)

Summer (S Bar L Catania)

Flicka (S Bar L Four Roses)

Natascha Hartmann
Paula Brughmans
Jasmin Daniel
Roland Hofeneder
Michelle De Boer

Handler

Nicole Knor
Carolina Anhamm

Marie-Therese Milotta-
Berka

Julia Wolf
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111.00
102.00
98.00

115.00
114.00
112.00
106.00
105.00
105.00
98.00
96.00
93.00

82.00
76.00

Liam (S Bar L Rho)
Tumble (JJ Tumble Brughmans)
Mick (Giglio's Coal)

Dory (Cut'n Loose Hunky Dory)

Suzie (S Bar L American Spirit)

Reed (Rasta Fay)

Cam (Irn Bru Cameron)

Ziva (V Bar C Texas Wildfire Zanetti)
Sem (Doc Piepers Culebrera Gris)

Jacy (Blackforest Betula Pendula)
Shiloh (S Bar L A Sky Full Of Stars Wolf)
Joys (Feeling Rainbow Let Me Live)

Rango (Crown Point 50 Letters Are Just Enough For
Durango)

Tex (V Bar C Texas Sandstorm)

Heidrun Frankl
Paula Brughmans
Ben De Boer

Maarten Walter
Nicole Knor
Natascha Hartmann
Raphaelle Hischier
Marco Zanetti

Kay Pieper

Roland Hofeneder
Julia Wolf

Chiara Dalle Donne

Nina Krammer

Michelle De Boer



12 43.50 Tiffy (Copper Beech Gatria) Carolina Anhamm

High In Trial

Award Dog Handler
SHtI;;rrted Cas (S Bar L You're my cascading win) Nicole Knor
HIT Open Liam (S Bar L Rho) Heidrun Frankl
:cli-l\-/anced Suzie (S Bar L American Spirit) Nicole Knor
SHtl;gg No qualifing result

HIT OB

Open/Adv No qualifing result



01.09.2022 - Trial 2 - John Knepper - ASCA Stockdog Trial

Ranking - Cattle

PlaceScore Dog Handler

1 82.00 PJ (S Bar L Flowers of Florence) Beate von Goscinski

2 82.00 Cas (S Bar L You're my cascading win) Nicole Knor

3 81.00 Diamond (Copper Beech Black Diamond) Carolina Anhamm

4 77.00  Summer (S Bar L Catania) Marie-Therese Milotta-Berka

1 111.00 Mick (Giglio's Coal) Ben De Boer

1 119.00 Dory (Cut'n Loose Hunky Dory) Maarten Walter

2 117.00 Reed (Rasta Fay) Natascha Hartmann
3 117.00 Femke (JJ Femke) Paula Brughmans

4 109.00 Siebe (Siebe Gimme More) Paula Brughmans

5 101.00 Tex (V Bar C Texas Sandstorm) Michelle De Boer

Ranking - Ducks

PlaceScore Dog Handler
Started
1 87.00 Cas (S Bar L You're my cascading win) Nicole Knor
2 79.00 Summer (S Bar L Catania) Marie-Therese Milotta-Berka
1 106.00 Mick (Giglio's Coal) Ben De Boer
2 98.00 Liam (S Bar L Rho) Heidrun Frankl

Advanced
1 112.00 Tex (V Bar C Texas Sandstorm) Michelle De Boer
2 111.00 Ty (Doc Piepers Halcon Atigrado) Kay Pieper



3 109.00 Rob (Doc Piepers Irn Bru Roble) Raphaelle Hischier
4 108.00 Suzie (S Bar L American Spirit) Nicole Knor

5 107.00 Cam (Irn Bru Cameron) Raphaelle Hischier
6 106.00 Koda (S Bar L Kodiak) Sandra Zilch

7 99.00 Reed (Rasta Fay) Natascha Hartmann
8 96.00 Baloo (Mr Baloo of the Marjohrita) Cathy Tousch

9 96.00 Shiloh (S Bar L A Sky Full Of Stars Wolf) Julia Wolf

10 85.00  Jacy (Blackforest Betula Pendula) Roland Hofeneder
11 52.50 Siebe (Siebe Gimme More) Paula Brughmans
12 49.00 Smiley (Stockyard Leather Lasso) Jasmin Daniel

Ranking - Sheep

PlaceScore Dog Handler

Started
1 81.00 Diamond (Copper Beech Black Diamond) Carolina Anhamm
2 78.00 Cas (S Bar L You're my cascading win) Nicole Knor
3 77.00 Summer (S Bar L Catania) Marie-Therese Milotta-Berka
4 75.00 Flicka (S Bar L Four Roses) Julia Wolf
1 112.00 Liam (S Bar L Rho) Heidrun Frankl
2 111.00 Mick (Giglio's Coal) Ben De Boer
1 119.00 Dory (Cut'n Loose Hunky Dory) Maarten Walter
2 114.00 Ty (Doc Piepers Halcon Atigrado) Kay Pieper
3 112.00 Ziva (V Bar C Texas Wildfire Zanetti) Marco Zanetti
4 112.00 Suzie (S Bar L American Spirit) Nicole Knor
5 109.00 Koda (S Bar L Kodiak) Sandra Zilch
6 109.00 Cam (Irn Bru Cameron) Raphaelle Hischier
7 108.00 Reed (Rasta Fay) Natascha Hartmann
8 108.00 Rob (Doc Piepers Irn Bru Roble) Raphaelle Hischier
9 108.00 Siebe (Siebe Gimme More) Paula Brughmans
10 107.00 Tex (V Bar C Texas Sandstorm) Michelle De Boer
11 106.00 Jacy (Blackforest Betula Pendula) Roland Hofeneder

12 105.00 Shiloh (S Bar L A Sky Full Of Stars Wolf) Julia Wolf



Award
HIT
Started
HIT Open
HIT
Advanced
HIT OB
Started
HIT OB
Open/Adv

High In Trial

Dog
Cas (S Bar L You're my cascading win)
Liam (S Bar L Rho)

Dory (Cut'n Loose Hunky Dory)
No qualifing result

No qualifing result

Handler
Nicole Knor
Heidrun Frankl

Maarten Walter



02.09.2022 - Trial 1 - Marty Parrish - ASCA Stockdog Trial

Ranking - Cattle

PlaceScore Dog Handler
Started

1 76.00 Diamond (Copper Beech Black Diamond) Carolina Anhamm

2 53.00 Cas (S Bar L You're my cascading win) Nicole Knor

1 105.00 Mick (Giglio's Coal) Ben De Boer

1 114.00 Ziva (V Bar C Texas Wildfire Zanetti) Marco Zanetti

2 112.00 Reed (Rasta Fay) Natascha Hartmann
3 108.00 Rango (Crown Point 50 Letters Are Just Enough For Durango) Nina Krammer

4 103.00 Sem (Doc Piepers Culebrera Gris) Kay Pieper

5 103.00 Femke (JJ Femke) Paula Brughmans

6 99.00  Joys (Feeling Rainbow Let Me Live) Chiara Dalle Donne
7 93.00 Jacy (Blackforest Betula Pendula) Roland Hofeneder
8 53.50 Cam (Irn Bru Cameron) Raphaelle Hischier
9 44,00 Dory (Cut'n Loose Hunky Dory) Maarten Walter

Ranking - Ducks

PlaceScore Dog Handler
Started

1 84.00 Cas (S Bar L You're my cascading win) Nicole Knor

1 84.00 Mick (Giglio's Coal) Ben De Boer

2 76.00 Liam (S Bar L Rho) Heidrun Frankl

Advanced

1 118.00 Reed (Rasta Fay) Natascha Hartmann
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115.00
114.00
113.00
113.00
108.00
103.00
103.00
97.00

94.00

82.00

PlaceScore
1 85.00
2 84.00
3 84.00
4 77.00
1 108.00
2 107.00
1 117.00
2 113.00
3 110.00
4 107.00
5 107.00
6 106.00
7 106.00
8 105.00
9 102.00
10  93.00
11 85.00
12  85.00
13 80.00

Rango (Crown Point 50 Letters Are Just Enough For Durango) Nina Krammer

Ty (Doc Piepers Halcon Atigrado)
Suzie (S Bar L American Spirit)
Koda (S Bar L Kodiak)

Femke (JJ Femke)

Joys (Feeling Rainbow Let Me Live)
Sem (Doc Piepers Culebrera Gris)
Rob (Doc Piepers Irn Bru Roble)
Tex (V Bar C Texas Sandstorm)
Jacy (Blackforest Betula Pendula)

Ranking - Sheep

Dog

Started

Cas (S Bar L You're my cascading win)
Summer (S Bar L Catania)

Flicka (S Bar L Four Roses)
Diamond (Copper Beech Black Diamond)

Liam (S Bar L Rho)
Mick (Giglio's Coal)

Ty (Doc Piepers Halcon Atigrado)
Koda (S Bar L Kodiak)

Suzie (S Bar L American Spirit)
Reed (Rasta Fay )

Rob (Doc Piepers Irn Bru Roble)

Rango (Crown Point 50 Letters Are Just Enough For
Durango)

Jacy (Blackforest Betula Pendula)

Dory (Cut'n Loose Hunky Dory)

Daisy (Moon Rise A Secret Pleasure)
Joys (Feeling Rainbow Let Me Live)
Sem (Doc Piepers Culebrera Gris)
Shiloh (S Bar L A Sky Full Of Stars Wolf)
Femke (JJ Femke)

Kay Pieper

Nicole Knor
Sandra Zilch

Paula Brughmans
Chiara Dalle Donne
Kay Pieper
Raphaelle Hischier
Michelle De Boer
Roland Hofeneder

Handler

Nicole Knor

Marie-Therese Milotta-
Berka

Julia Wolf
Carolina Anhamm

Heidrun Frankl
Ben De Boer

Kay Pieper

Sandra Zilch

Nicole Knor
Natascha Hartmann
Raphaelle Hischier

Nina Krammer

Roland Hofeneder
Maarten Walter
Silke Jiingling
Chiara Dalle Donne
Kay Pieper

Julia Wolf

Paula Brughmans



14 80.00 Tex (V Bar C Texas Sandstorm) Michelle De Boer

High In Trial

Award Dog Handler

SHtI;;rrted Cas (S Bar L You're my cascading win) Nicole Knor

HIT Open Liam (S Bar L Rho) Heidrun Frankl
:cli-l\-/anced Reed (Rasta Fay ) Natascha Hartmann
SHtl;gg No qualifing result

HIT OB

Open/Adv No qualifing result



02.09.2022 - Trial 2 - John Knepper - ASCA Stockdog Trial

Ranking - Cattle

PlaceScore Dog Handler
Started

1 83.00 Cas (S Bar L You're my cascading win) Nicole Knor

2 62.00 Diamond (Copper Beech Black Diamond) Carolina Anhamm

1 102.00 Mick (Giglio's Coal) Ben De Boer

1 112.00 Suzie (S Bar L American Spirit) Nicole Knor

2 110.00 Dory (Cut'n Loose Hunky Dory) Maarten Walter

3 104.00 Ty (Doc Piepers Halcon Atigrado) Kay Pieper

4 102.00 Koda (S Bar L Kodiak) Sandra Zilch

5 101.00 Rob (Doc Piepers Irn Bru Roble) Raphaelle Hischier
6 98.00 Tex (V Bar C Texas Sandstorm) Michelle De Boer

7 97.00  Jacy (Blackforest Betula Pendula) Roland Hofeneder
8 93.00  Ziva (V Bar C Texas Wildfire Zanetti) Marco Zanetti

9 HCT Reed (Rasta Fay ) Natascha Hartmann

Ranking - Ducks

PlaceScore Dog Handler
Started

1 74.00 Gioia (Cherusker Holla die Waldfee) Jule Weiel

2 73.00 Cas (S Bar L You're my cascading win) Nicole Knor

1 100.00 Mick (Giglio's Coal) Ben De Boer

2 98.00 Liam (S Bar L Rho) Heidrun Frankl

Advanced
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83.00
77.00
77.00
74.00
68.00

112.00
89.00

113.00
111.00
107.00
106.00
100.00
99.00
99.00
96.00
93.00
91.00
44.00

Cam (Irn Bru Cameron)

Raphaelle Hischier

Rango (Crown Point 50 Letters Are Just Enough For Durango) Nina Krammer

Reed (Rasta Fay )

Suzie (S Bar L American Spirit)

Ty (Doc Piepers Halcon Atigrado)
Joys (Feeling Rainbow Let Me Live)
Daisy (Moon Rise A Secret Pleasure)
Tex (V Bar C Texas Sandstorm)
Koda (S Bar L Kodiak)

Freddi (Two Coasts' Fredda)

Sem (Doc Piepers Culebrera Gris)
Jacy (Blackforest Betula Pendula)

Natascha Hartmann
Nicole Knor

Kay Pieper

Chiara Dalle Donne
Silke Jiingling
Michelle De Boer
Sandra Zilch

Jule Weiel

Kay Pieper

Roland Hofeneder

Ranking - Sheep

Dog

Started
Gioia (Cherusker Holla die Waldfee)
Cas (S Bar L You're my cascading win)
Flicka (S Bar L Four Roses)
Diamond (Copper Beech Black Diamond)
Summer (S Bar L Catania)

Liam (S Bar L Rho)
Mick (Giglio's Coal)

Cam (Irn Bru Cameron)

Ty (Doc Piepers Halcon Atigrado)
Koda (S Bar L Kodiak)

Suzie (S Bar L American Spirit)
Reed (Rasta Fay )

Jacy (Blackforest Betula Pendula)
Joys (Feeling Rainbow Let Me Live)
Shiloh (S Bar L A Sky Full Of Stars Wolf)
Freddi (Two Coasts' Fredda)

Sem (Doc Piepers Culebrera Gris)
Dory (Cut'n Loose Hunky Dory)

Handler

Jule Weiel

Nicole Knor

Julia Wolf

Carolina Anhamm
Marie-Therese Milotta-Berka

Heidrun Frankl
Ben De Boer

Raphaelle Hischier
Kay Pieper

Sandra Zilch

Nicole Knor
Natascha Hartmann
Roland Hofeneder
Chiara Dalle Donne
Julia Wolf

Jule Weiel

Kay Pieper
Maarten Walter



Award
HIT
Started
HIT Open
HIT
Advanced
HIT OB
Started
HIT OB
Open/Adv

High In Trial

Dog
Cas (S Bar L You're my cascading win)
Liam (S Bar L Rho)

Cam (Irn Bru Cameron)
Gioia (Cherusker Holla die Waldfee)

No qualifing result

Handler

Nicole Knor
Heidrun Frankl

Raphaelle Hischier

Jule Weiel



